DATE Tuesday, May 5, 2009

Members:
Ms. Cajero Bedford
Mr. Campbell CL
Mr. Court
Mr. Crandall
Mr. Heinz

ARIZONA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
Forty-ninth Legidlature - First Regular Session

SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

ROOM HHR1 TIME 10:00 A.M.
Mr. Jones Ms. Sinema
Mrs. McLain Mr. Williams
Mr. Murphy Mr. Biggs, Vice-Chairman
Mr. Schapira Mr. Kavanagh, Chairman

With written permission of the Speaker pursuant to Rule 9F

Bills
HB2633

HB2634

HB2635

HB2636

HB2637

HB2638

HB2639

Short Title
general appropriations; 2009-2010
(Kavanagh: Adams, McComish, et al)

2009-2010 capital outlay
(Yarbrough: Adams, Kavanagh, et al)

2009-2010 budget reconciliation; revenues
(Yarbrough: Adams, Kavanagh, et al)

2009-2010 budget reconciliation; general
government

(Yarbrough: Adams, Kavanagh, et al)
state properties, 2009-2010 budget reconciliation
(Yarbrough: Adams, Kavanagh, et al)

2009-2010 budget reconciliation; criminal justice
(Adams: Kavanagh, McComish, et a)

2009-2010 budget reconciliation; K-12 education
(Tobin: Adams, Kavanagh, et )
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Strike Everything Title



Bills Short Title Strike Everything Title
HB2640 2009-2010 budget reconciliation; higher education
(Tobin: Adams, Kavanagh, et a)

HB2641 2009-2010 budget reconciliation; health; welfare
(Tobin: Adams, Kavanagh, et a)

HB2642 2009-2010 budget reconciliation; environment
(Adams: Kavanagh, McComish, et a)

ORDER OF BILLSTO BE SET BY THE CHAIRMAN

John Kavanagh, Chairman
jmb
5/4/09

People with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as interpreters, alternative formats, or
assistance with physical accessibility. If you require accommodations, please contact the Chief Clerk's Office at
(602) 926-3032, TDD (602) 926-3241.
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